
SERTOES NORTE
Rally dos Sertoes 30 anos
ETAPA 1: Palmas/TO - Mateiros/TO (423.27km)

06/09/2022 - 15:34:44
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Classe: CARROS  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT LARGADA INT.1 INT.2 INT.3 INT.4 TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 303

SYLVIO DE BARROS 
RAFAEL CAPOANI 
TOYOTA HILUX IMA
X RALLY TEAM 

(1)T1F 10:56 00:47:59.0
(1)

01:44:51.0
(1)

02:49:08.0
(1)

05:04:07.0
(1) 05:52:42.8

* * *



* * *

05:52:42.8





72

2 327

RODRIGO ACHE
LUIS FELIPE ECKEL 
FORD RANGER
MEM MOTORSPORT 

(1)T1B 11:22 00:49:46.0
(2)

01:46:52.0
(2)

02:53:39.0
(4)

05:07:08.0
(3) 05:57:56.0

* * *



* * *

05:57:56.0



00:05:13.2
70.95

3 316

ALEX BUCHHEIN
MIGUEL VAZ 
GIAFFONE BUGGY V8
RMATTHEIS 

(1)OPN 11:06 00:51:08.0
(4)

01:47:29.0
(5)

02:51:58.0
(2)

05:06:25.0
(2) 05:58:11.2

* * *



* * *

05:58:11.2



00:05:28.4
00:00:15.2

70.9

4 322

MICHEL TERPINS
FABRICIO BIANCHINI 
FORD RANGER X RALLY
X RALLY TEAM 

(2)T1B 11:24 00:51:44.0
(5)

01:47:19.0
(4)

02:53:20.0
(3)

05:09:52.0
(4) 06:01:17.1

* * *



* * *

06:01:17.1



00:08:34.3
00:03:05.9

70.29

5 366

AUGUSTO MONTANI
VALTER CARDOSO 
FORD RANGER X RALLY
X RALLY TEAM 

(3)T1B 11:23 00:52:19.0
(6)

01:50:43.0
(6)

02:57:12.0
(5)

05:12:20.0
(5) 06:09:05.7

* * *



* * *

06:09:05.7



00:16:22.9
00:07:48.6

68.81

6 308

MARCOS MORAES
FABIO PEDROSO 
MEM T-REX
MEM MOTORSPORT 

(1)T3 11:14 00:52:36.0
(7)

01:51:55.0
(7)

03:06:58.0
(6)

05:25:15.0
(6) 06:16:46.1

* * *



* * *

06:16:46.1



00:24:03.3
00:07:40.4

67.41

7 311

OSCAR PERALTA
MIRNA MARTINEZ 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING 

(1)T3F 11:13 01:01:47.0
(10)

02:07:32.0
(9)

03:19:55.0
(7)

05:41:26.0
(7) 06:41:01.6

* * *



* * *

06:41:01.6



00:48:18.8
00:24:15.5

63.33

8 332

JOSE SILMAR
ALYSON ANTUNES 
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
MANDACARU RALLY TEAM 

(1)PTR 11:38 00:57:15.0
(8)

02:04:32.0
(8)

03:30:34.0
(9)

05:56:25.0
(9) 07:00:26.7

00:02:00



* * *

07:02:26.7



01:09:43.9
00:21:25.1

60.12

9 338

DIOGO NASSER
AMAURY FONSECA 
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
ACAI RACING 

(1)PBR 11:36 01:02:01.0
(11)

02:10:31.0
(10)

03:26:07.0
(8)

05:54:53.0
(8) 07:17:10.0

* * *



* * *

07:17:10.0



01:24:27.2
00:14:43.3

58.09

10 356

FABIO PRADA
MARCELO HASEYAMA 
FORD RANGER X RALLY
X RALLY TEAM 

(4)T1B 11:25 01:00:05.0
(9)

02:23:52.0
(11)

03:41:19.0
(10)

06:14:46.0
(10) 07:28:00.6

* * *



* * *

07:28:00.6



01:35:17.8
00:10:50.6

56.69

11 336

OTAVIO ENZ
RODRIGO KHEZAN 
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
ACCERT COMPETICOES 

(2)PBR 11:32 01:06:51.0
(13)

02:24:41.0
(12)

03:41:46.0
(11)

06:29:14.0
(11) 08:00:00.0

00:30:00



* * *

08:30:00.0



02:37:17.2
01:01:59.4

49.8

12 371 CRISTIANO ROCHA
ANDERSON GERALDI 
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
ACCERT COMPETICOES 

(3)PBR 11:36 01:19:45.0
(14)

02:38:16.0
(13)

04:15:08.0
(12)

06:57:19.0
(12)

08:00:00.0 00:30:00



* * *

08:30:00.0



02:37:17.2
00:00:00.0

49.8



13 348

CARLOS AMBROSIO
LEO MAGALHAES 
GIAFFONE BUGGY V8
BAJA TEK 

(2)OPN 11:04 00:50:06.0
(3)

01:47:05.0
(3) * * * * * * 08:00:00.0

04:00:00



* * *

12:00:00.0



06:07:17.2
03:30:00.0

35.27

14 352

BARTOLOMEU NUNES
LUAN DUTRA 
MITSUBISHI RS EVO
FASTER RALLY TEAM 

(4)PBR 11:34 01:06:05.0
(12) * * * * * * * * * 08:00:00.0

05:00:00



* * *

13:00:00.0



07:07:17.2
01:00:00.0

32.56

15 342

FABIO VERAS
JOAO AFRO 
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
CADASSO RACING 

(5)PBR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 08:00:00.0
06:00:00



* * *

14:00:00.0



08:07:17.2
01:00:00.0

30.23


